Region

Canada & Upstate NY
Canada & Upstate NY
Mountain

Mountain

Central

Central

Central

Central

Central

Central

Southeast

Southeast

Southeast

Southeast

Southeast

Southeast

Southeast

Southeast

Canada & Upstate NY
Canada & Upstate NY
Southeast

Northeast

Northeast

Northeast

Mountain

Mountain

10/13/25

Company Name

Agence Aura

Agence Aura

Altitude Resource Group
Altitude Resource Group
Binford & Associates
Binford & Associates
Binford & Associates
Binford & Associates
Binford & Associates
Binford & Associates
CFC Group

CFC Group

CFC Group

CFC Group

CFC Group

CFC Group

CFC Group

CFC Group

Chambers Workplace Solutions

DAL Interact Corporate
Ergo Inc

Facility & Design Resource
Facility & Design Resource
Facility & Design Resource
Fine Lines NW

Fine Lines NW

Rep Name

Constantina Eft

Stephane Tremblay

Richard Weiss
Lowenthal Tom
Dan Binford
Mike Castellini
Lee Wroblewski
Mike Steiner
Teri Burich
Susan Wonsock
Meghan Bozeman
Rhonda Close
Todd Close
Carrie Motes
Carrie Richards
Jason Roberts
Morgan Spivey
Matt Motes
Mark Chambers
Dan Domanski
Hector Lopez

Matt Boyle

Jeremiah Belocura

Patrick Crawford
Troy Busch

Lara Busch

Workrite

ergonomics®

Email
constantina.eft@agenceaura.com
stephane.tremblay@agenceaura.com
richard@argreps.com
tom@argreps.com
dan@danbinford.com
mike@danbinford.com
lee@danbinford.com
mikesteinerdba@gmail.com
teri@danbinford.com
susan@danbinford.com
meghan@cfcgroupinc.com
rclose@cfcgroupinc.com
tclose@cfcgroupinc.com
cmotes@cfcgroupinc.com
carrie@cfcgroupinc.com
jason@cfcgroupinc.com
morgan@cfcgroupinc.com
matt@cfcgroupinc.com
mchambers@chambersworkplace.com
dan.domanski@dalinteract.com
hlopez@er-go.com
mboyle@fdrpa.com
jbelocura@fdrpa.com
pcrawford@fdrpa.com
troy@finelinesnw.com

lara@finelinesnw.com

Phone

514-396-4616
514-816-0163
303-949-4270
812-219-2473
859-445-9319
513-967-7000
317-414-9374

614-595-4093

440-622-4317

412-877-7022
404-316-9313

404-310-0356
770-241-1100

205-566-8131

770-807-9520
205-567-1830
205-567-1840
613 791 6275
780-905-9074
787-645-6041
610-715-5380
267-603-3320
609-315-8012
503-819-3919

503-819-8345

Address

200-239 Norte-Dame Ouest
200-239 Norte-Dame Ouest
2735 W. 111th Loop

2735W. 111th Loop

2226 Gilbert Avenue
2226 Gilbert Avenue
5144 East Pleasant Run Parkway North Dr
6102 Woodsboro Dr

1846 Gettysburg Dr
1002 E Waterfront Dr

1285 Chattahoochee Avenue
1285 Chattahoochee Avenue
1285 Chattahoochee Avenue
3156 Chelsea Park Ridge
1285 Chattahoochee Avenue
1285 Chattahoochee Avenue
31 DylanRd

1285 Chattahoochee Avenue
1171 Deerpark rd

41 Blue Quill Crescent NW
PMB 296 Road 19 Road 19
219 Belgian Dr

219 Belgian Dr

219 Belgian Dr

10160 SW 148th Ave

10160 SW 148th Ave

City

Montreal
Montreal
Westminster

Westminster

Cincinnati
Cincinnati

Indianapolis

Columbus
Lorain
Homestead
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Chelsea
Atlanta
Atlanta
Madison
Atlanta
Ottawa
Edmonton
Guaynabo
Spring City
Spring City
Spring City
Beaverton

Beaverton

State

Qc
Qc
co
co
OH
OH
IN
OH
OH
PA
GA
GA
GA
AL
GA
GA
AL
GA
ON
AB
PR
PA
PA
PA
OR

OR

Zip

H2Y 1T4
H2Y 1T4
80234
80234
45206
45206
46219
43228
44053
15120
30318
30318
30318
35043
30318
30318
35756
30318
K2E 6H4
T6J 6C5
00966
19475
19475
19475
97007

97007



Region

Canada & Upstate NY
Canada & Upstate NY
Southeast

Southeast

Southeast

Southeast

Southeast

Central

Central

Central

Central

Canada & Upstate NY
Canada & Upstate NY
Canada & Upstate NY
Mountain

Mountain

Mountain

Mountain

Southeast

Southeast

Northeast

Northeast

West

West

West

West

Northeast

Northeast

Northeast

Central

Canada & Upstate NY

10/13/25

Company Name

H2 Atlantic Agencies, Inc

H2 Atlantic Agencies, Inc
Head Contract Solutions

Head Contract Solutions

Head Contract Solutions

IMG South

IMG South

Norfolk Contract

Norfolk Contract

Norfolk Contract

Norfolk Contract

Red Rock Office Solutions Inc.
Red Rock Office Solutions Inc.
Red Rock Office Solutions Inc.
Sales West Group

Sales West Group

Sales West Group

Sales West Group

Specrite Interiors LLC
Specrite Interiors LLC

Tom McCarthy Associates
Williamson & Associates
Workrite Ergonomics
Workrite Ergonomics
Workrite Ergonomics
Workrite Ergonomics
Workrite Ergonomics
Workrite Ergonomics
Workrite Ergonomics
Workrite Ergonomics

Workrite Ergonomics

Rep Name

Chris Holland
Scott Hipson
Liz Head

Dave Head
John Glendinning
Chris Barnett
Russell Barnett
Michael Norfolk
Cheryl Bledsoe
David Brunk
John Horner
Chris Churchill
Gordon Gittings

Gordon Gittings

Shannon Curatolo

Chris Rhodes

Melanie Vindivich

Tricia Mauller

John Wayne Erbstoesser john@specriteinteriors.com

Ben Kraft

Tom McCarthy
Rich Williamson
Alex Hautau
Patrick McCurdy
Mark Milnes
Joel Noble

Anna DeMare
Susan Young
Mark Smith
Kate Zielinski

Sarah Donaldson

Workrite

ergonomics®

Email Phone

cholland@h2atlantic.com 902-789-2900
shipson@h?2atlantic.com 902-499-4211
liz@headreps.com 321-446-5959
dave@headreps.com 321-626-4865
john@headreps.com 321-504-9663
chris@imgsouth.com 901-634-8620
russell@imgsouth.com 901-335-3288
michael @norfolkcontract.com 612-387-6162
cheryl@norfolkcontract.com 913-461-7256

david@norfolkcontract.com 515-240-7769

john@norfolkcontract.com 651-260-3001
chris@redrockofficesolutions.ca 519-732-1002
gord@redrockofficesolutions.ca 519-496-6709
gord@redrockofficesolutions.ca 519-496-6709
shannon@saleswestgroup.net 480-363-8688
chris@saleswestgroup.net 602-317-0165
melanie@saleswestgroup.net 253-732-2595

tricia@saleswestgroup.net 714-269-2800

801-380-3424
ben@specriteinteriors.com 832-606-8010
tom@tommccarthyassociates.com 917-655-5401

riwilli@aol.com 410-271-6929

ahautau@workriteergo.com 408-393-8078
pmccurdy@workriteergo.com 415-609-1903
mmilnes@workriteergo.com 916-257-8618
Jnoble@workriteergo.com 949-579-0674
ademare@workriteergo.com 857-294-0662
syoung@workriteergo.com 734-395-8193
msmith@workriteergo.com 704-576-1407
kzielinski@workriteergo.com 847-340-6596
sdonaldson@workriteergo.ca 647-236-0180

Address

250 Brownlow Avenue, Suite 18
250 Brownlow Avenue, Suite 18
1266 Silver Lake Dr

1266 Silver Lake Dr

1266 Silver Lake Dr

4216 Dickens Place Drive W
105 Placid Grove Lane #105
7105 Ohms Lane

803 W 48th St #1001

8315 6th Street SW, Suite 100
7105 Ohms Lane

20 Farrow Rd.

20 Farrow Rd.

20 Farrow Rd.

3138 E. McDowell Road, Suite 101
3138 E. McDowell Road, Suite 101
3138 E. McDowell Road, Suite 101

3138 E. McDowell Road, Suite 101

7913 Citadel Ct

7913 Citadel Ct

200 Lexington Avenue #1113
29 Haxall Ct

844 Sutro Ave

474 Westcliffe Place

9468 Swan Lake Dr

21941 Summer Circle

The Storage Bunker 420 Rutherford Ave

401 Glenwood Street
1050 Concord Rd
1415 N Wicker Park Ave #2

950 Warden Ave

City

Dartmouth
Dartmouth
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Southaven
Goodlettsville
Edina

Kansas City
Cedar Rapids
Edina

Brantford
Brantford
Brantford
Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

North Richland Hills
North Richland Hills
New York
Sterling

Novato

Walnut Creek
Granite Bay
Huntington Beach
Charlestown
Ann Arbor
Davidson
Chicago

Toronto

State

NS
NS
FL
FL
FL
MS
TN
MN
MO
1A
MN
ON
ON

ON

R

R

X

X

NY
VA
CA
CA
CA
CA
MA
MI

NC

ON

Zip

B3B1W9
B3B1W9
32940
32940
32940
38672
37072
55439
64112
52404
55439
N3T OM4
N3T OM4
N3T OM4
85008
85008
85008
85008
76182
76182
10016
20165
94947
94597
95746
92646
02129
48103
28036
60622

M1L4E3



